











**Professor Nageshwar Rao** Hon'ble Vice Chancellor IGNOU New Delhi



**Dr. Srikant Mohapatra Pro-Vice Chancellor** IGNOU New Delhi



Dr. C. K. Ghosh **Former Director Regional Services Division** IGNOU, New Delhi



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY **Regional Centre, NOIDA Innovation Club** 

**ONLINE LECTURE** ON

"Use of Technology in Education"

by

Dr. C. K. Ghosh **Former Director Regional Services Division** IGNOU

16<sup>th</sup> MAY, 2023 (TUESDAY), 3:00 P.M.

Google Meet Link to join the Programme: https://meet.google.com/cua-eurt-bri



**Dr. Umesh Chandra Pandey** Director **Regional Services Division** IGNOU, New Delhi



Dr. Oum Prakash Sharma Director **NCIDE** IGNOU, New Delhi



Dr. Amit Chaturvedi **Senior Regional Director IGNOU** Regional Centre **NOIDA**